MPPR Sp. z o.o.
ul. Kolejowa 11/13, 01-217
Warszawa
NIP: PL5272974730
Tel: +48 22 631 22 83
Biuro
Tel: +48 600 826 485
Sprzedaż i marketing
Marcin Nasiadek
Tel: +48 668 592 976
Finanse i faktury
Krzysztof Ząbek
Tel: +48 22 631 22 83
LC1D40AP7 Tesys Deca Contactor, 3P
LC1D40AP7 TeSys Deca contactor, 3P,  EVK box
terminals
Control Circuit Voltage: 230 V AC
Rated Operational Current: 40 A
Auxiliary Contact Composition: 1 NO + 1 NC
Height: 122 mm
Width: 55 mm
Depth: 120 mm
Net Weight: 0.85 kg
Photo gallery